
H
U

N
T

P
ET

H
AR

D

RD

R
IV

E
R

M
URRAY

D
R

M
O

O
R

E

PERRIN

LATJE

M
U

R
R

A
Y

 V
A

LL
E

Y

G
V

MURRAY

R
O

A
DS

T

HERBERT

OLD

R
O

AD

B
R

O
M

L
E

Y

SPILLER

CT

N
U

L
T

Y

C
LE

A
R

Y

RONALD

DAVID

ST

R
O

B
I N R

O
A

D

S
T

ST

MARGARET

S
A

W
K

A

C
T

H
W

Y R
IV

E
R

C
A

R
R

IN
G

TO
N

ROAD

ROAD

LEONORA

S
T

ST

M
ALLA

HERBERT

S
T

ST G
E

O
R

G
E

D
R

CT

ARNOTT

WILSON

R
O

AD

W
A

R
LEN

R
O

AD

S
T

ST

A
V

ROAD

S
T

R
O

A
D

R
D

MARY COURT

ANNIVERSARY DRIVE

C
U

T
T

LES
T

ST

D
R

K
E

N
N

E
D

Y

S
T

ROW
E

ST

KENNEDY

MORRIS

ST

ST

ST

A
V

NICHOLLS

W
A

TKIN

LE
ONORA

RIVER

MURRAY

ST

S
T

PARKE

ALEXANDER

ST

D
O

N
A

LD
S

T

R
IV

E
R

L
A

T
JE

CAROLYN

CT

MASTON

VINE

CT

CT

S
T

FIFTH

SIXTH

LA
TJE

THIRD RD

FOURTH

SECOND

ROAD

R
O

A
D

ST

ST

ST

RD

R
D

Bum
bang

RD

RD

RD

M
U

R
R

A
Y

NINTH

SEVENTH

RD

R
O

A
D

R
O

A
D

EIG
HTH

RD

R
D

R
O

A
D

C
re

ek

Island

R
O

A
D

RD

R
IV

E
R

TOBRUK R
D

RD

R
DPUMPSM
U

R
R

AY

M
U

R
R

A
Y

R
IV

E
R

2
L

41

3

LP29193

9

1

RES

1

LP120512

LP29193

14

1
2

3

151617

LP116868

1

S2

3J

S2

J

PS316235

PS316236

23

7.00

3

1

2

3

LP206266

LP206266

LP132235

A17

C
8

LP53671

88G

1 2

1

PS415073

PS415073

1

2

2D

2

6
2

12

LP205615
3

15

16
19

22

LP124224

23B

4 2
LP124224

2 78

11

LP29193

LP29193

PS313551

LP125384

55

51

2H

6

PC360412

PS333815

LP132235

A22

2

A21

A23

A24

J

J

1
LP92286

19
4

5

6

20

18

LP53671
LP53671

A25

1

2

ES

2.00

E

A28
2

LP217370

E

21
2

1

3

A26
1

PTA

LP217370

14

17

16

15

13
LP53671

LP53671

LP66550
1

2

10

11

2F

C

8

7

9

5

55

LP53671

1 LP63170

2

LP631702C

34C

2

A

PTA

PS313973

LP207890
3

1

2

1LP87398

8E
8F

1

2
2

1

LP125299

LP206734

B

5

7

2

S2
PS308820

10

2

LP98498

5

6

7
11

LP12824

LP12824

LP12824

A16

25

1

LP120026

24

2

8

1

LP99094

2

4

5

B

LP139579

LP133917

2

1

2

3

3A

3C

77

3B

40

212223

26 27

52

13

1

14

13A

15

LP98498

A

16

17

16 17

8D

49

6

45

7

89

10 11

14

16 18

13

12

17

20

28 29

77

43

47

48

2

42
50

41

1

53

46 56

54

31

32

38

30
77A

19

39

77

37

36

34

35

57

68

55

58

59

60

74

92

20

61

62

63

64

75

77

71

66

65

67 69

70

72

73

89A

91

88D 88A
88B

90

88E

88G

76

23A 88F

PC360880
88

33

88C
24

77

2
1

J

77

89This publication is copyright.  No part may be reproduced by any process except
in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act.          State of Victoria.

This map should be read in conjunction with additional Planning Overlay
Maps (if applicable) as indicated on the INDEX TO MAPS.
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